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Electro Meuwissen Jeugdmeeting
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kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1
1

Ben Dames Uur=14:31
512 Corthout Celien
1107 Driesen Caroline
688 Swennen Joke
2203 Bellavia Indy
1079 Snellinx Jana
Ben Heren Uur=14:48
1085 Huts Gerbrand
1589 Carremans Rense
1582 Teuchi Arno
962 Gijsen Maarten
1267 Versleegers Stef
2483 Ait M'Hidra Nordine
1268 Jacobs Colin
1410 Van Daele Seppe
2103 Wojciechowski Darryl
775 Hofinger Gianni
1507 Aerts Diederick
963 Metten Lorijn
1909 Bauters Laurens
1408 Jehaes Michiel
1264 Vandersteen Yente
2484 Dupont Jari
1579 Mombeek Jonas
9004 Peroni Bren
9003 Versleegers Bob
9001 Swennen Rob
Pup Heren Uur=14:27
4711 Eerdekens Rik
9002 Verbrugghe Seppe
4599 Delmarche Olivier
5196 Peeters Raf
3797 Metten Diederik
5107 Mbachu Kevin*
4298 Heinz Kenny
3798 Swennen Pieter
3,000kg Min Heren Uur=14:33
6987 Verbrugghe Lorijn
6980 Daenen Jurgen
6889 Albert Brent
6738 Jacobs Brett
6399 Metten Marnik
9005 Henry Terry
6888 Driesen Christophe
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Verbrugghe Seppe
Mbachu Kevin*
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2 962

3 775

4 1626
5 1582
6 2483
7 1589
8 963

9 1268
10 1264
11 2103
12 2484
13 1507
14 1267
15 1909
16 1408
17 1579
18 9003
19 9001
20 9006

discuswerpen 0, 600kg

Reeks:1
1 6305
2 5580
3 6528
4 5590
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 6987
2 7255
3 6738
4 6889
5 6399
6 6888
7 9005
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 4711
2 9002
3 5107
4 4599
5 4298

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:1
1 5596

80m horden 0, 84m
Reeks:1

1 6987
2 7255
3 6889

80m horden 0,84m
Reeks:2
1 6399
2 6738

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Gijsen Maarten
Hofinger Gianni
Kellens Yenthe
Teuchi Arno

Ait M'Hidra Nordine
Carremans Rense
Metten Lorijn
Jacobs Colin
Vandersteen Yente
Wojciechowski Darryl
Dupont Jari

Aerts Diederick
Versleegers Stef
Bauters Laurens
Jehaes Michiel
Mombeek Jonas
Versleegers Bob
Swennen Rob
Bernaerts Gilles

Neven Liselotte
Hayen Leen

Bellavia Chloé
Snellinx Margo

Min Heren Uur=14:54

Verbrugghe Lorijn
Lanssens Michiel
Jacobs Brett
Albert Brent
Metten Marnik
Driesen Christophe
Henry Terry

Pup Heren Uur=15:42

Eerdekens Rik
Verbrugghe Seppe
Mbachu Kevin*
Delmarche Olivier
Heinz Kenny

Geraerts Eline

Min Heren Uur=15:38

Verbrugghe Lorijn
Lanssens Michiel
Albert Brent

Min Heren Uur=15:38

Metten Marnik
Jacobs Brett

Min Dames Uur=14:51

Min Dames Uur=15:11

Ben Dames Uur=15:44
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Reeks:1
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Reeks:1
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60 meter

Reeks:1
1
2
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60 meter

Reeks:2
1
2
3

60 meter
Reeks:1
1

g w N

60 meter
Reeks:2

688
512
1107
1079
2203

1085
962

1582
2483
1626
775

1589
2484
1268
1267
963

1579
1408
1264
2103
1909
9006
1507
1410
9003
9001

3686
3019
3101
3083

512
688
1983

1079
1107
2203

1582
1085
962

1267
2483

1410

Swennen Joke
Corthout Celien
Driesen Caroline
Snellinx Jana
Bellavia Indy

Ben Heren
Huts Gerbrand

Gijsen Maarten
Teuchi Arno

Ait M'Hidra Nordine

Kellens Yenthe
Hofinger Gianni
Carremans Rense
Dupont Jari
Jacobs Colin
Versleegers Stef
Metten Lorijn
Mombeek Jonas
Jehaes Michiel
Vandersteen Yente

Uur=16:

Wojciechowski Darryl

Bauters Laurens
Bernaerts Gilles
Aerts Diederick
Van Daele Seppe
Versleegers Bob
Swennen Rob

Pup Dames

Mombeek Jolien
Sagon Julie

Vandersteen Esther

Vanheusden Salina
Ben Dames

Corthout Celien
Swennen Joke
Paulissen Giete

Ben Dames

Snellinx Jana
Driesen Caroline
Bellavia Indy

Ben Heren

Teuchi Arno

Huts Gerbrand
Gijsen Maarten
Versleegers Stef

Ait M'Hidra Nordine

Ben Heren

Van Daele Seppe
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Reeks:1
1

o U bW N

discuswerpen 1,000kg
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hockeywerpen

Reeks:1
1
2
3

1264 Vandersteen Yente
1408 Jehaes Michiel
9004 Peroni Bren
9001 Swennen Rob
Ben Heren Uur=15:58
1589 Carremans Rense
963 Metten Lorijn
1507 Aerts Diederick
2103 Wojciechowski Darryl
1909 Bauters Laurens
Ben Heren Uur=15:58
1626 Kellens Yenthe
1268 Jacobs Colin
2484 Dupont Jari
9006 Bernaerts Gilles
9003 Versleegers Bob
Pup Dames Uur=16:00
3686 Mombeek Jolien
3101 Vandersteen Esther
3083 Vanheusden Salina
Pup Heren Uur=15:38
9002 Verbrugghe Seppe
4599 Delmarche Olivier
5196 Peeters Raf
5107 Mbachu Kevin*
3797 Metten Diederik
3798 Swennen Pieter
4298 Heinz Kenny
2,000kg Min Dames Uur=15:39
6305 Neven Liselotte
5580 Hayen Leen
6528 Bellavia Chloé
5590 Snellinx Margo
5510 Paulissen Nel
5596 Geraerts Eline

6987
6980
6889
6399
6738
9005
6888

3686
3019
3195

Verbrugghe Lorijn
Daenen Jurgen
Albert Brent
Metten Marnik
Jacobs Brett

Henry Terry
Driesen Christophe

Pup Dames Uur=16:29

Mombeek Jolien
Sagon Julie
Akman Meryem

Min Heren Uur=15:48

ACA
ADD
NA
NA

AVT
ADD
ACA
AVT
ADD

ADD
ACA
ADD
NA
NA

ADD
ACA
ADD

NA

ACA
LAT
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD

AVT
TACT
GENK
ADD
AVT
ACHL

ACA
ADD
ADD
ADD
ACA
NA

ADD

ADD
ABES
LOOI

11
11
12

9.
10

11.
11.
12.

10

10.

12
12
12

8.
9.
10

DN WWWwww

10
10
8.

5
7.
6

32

28.
19.
16.
14.

11

10.

31.
29.
29.

.27

.56

.68
NG

65

.93
00
19
02

.37
81
.25
.51
.81

95
79
.41

.89m
.88m
.74m
.31m
.14m
. 79m
. 69m

.98m
.28m
63m

.41m

38m

.76m

.56m
00m
41m
98m
8om
.07m
75m

08m
87m
47m

ADD DIEPENBEEK

NR. 369

00
99
01

98
98
99
99
99

98
98
98
98
00

96
96
97

96
97
96
97
96
96
96

94
95
95
95

01

94
95

94
94
95
94
94
95
95

96
96
96



Zondag 9 september 2007
Electro Meuwissen Jeugdmeeting

60 meter

Reeks:1
1
2
3

60 meter
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80 meter
Reeks:1
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hoogspringen
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kogelstoten
Reeks:1

1

2

Pup Heren Uur=1l6:
5107 Mbachu Kevin*
5196 Peeters Raf
9002 Verbrugghe Seppe
4599 Delmarche Olivier
Pup Heren Uur=16:
3797 Metten Diederik
4298 Heinz Kenny
3798 Swennen Pieter
Min Dames Uur=16:
5351 Vanheusden Marisa
5510 Paulissen Nel
5596 Geraerts Eline
6528 Bellavia Chloé
Min Heren Uur=16:
6987 Verbrugghe Lorijn
6399 Metten Marnik
6889 Albert Brent
6738 Jacobs Brett
6888 Driesen Christophe
Ben Dames Uur=16:
512 Corthout Celien
688 Swennen Joke
1107 Driesen Caroline
1983 Paulissen Giete
2203 Bellavia Indy
1079 Snellinx Jana
Ben Heren Uur=17:
1582 Teuchi Arno
962 Gijsen Maarten
1589 Carremans Rense
1085 Huts Gerbrand
963 Metten Lorijn
1268 Jacobs Colin
2103 Wojciechowski Darryl
775 Hofinger Gianni
1410 Van Daele Seppe
1626 Kellens Yenthe
1267 Versleegers Stef
9006 Bernaerts Gilles
1909 Bauters Laurens
1507 Aerts Diederick
1579 Mombeek Jonas
9003 Versleegers Bob
2,000kg Pup Dames Uur=16:
3019 Sagon Julie
3195 Akman Meryem
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3 3686
4 3083
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 512
2 688
3 1983
4 1079
5 2203

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
1 9002
2 5107
3 4599
4 3798
5 4298
6 3797
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 5351
2 5510
3 6528
4 5596
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 3019
2 3101
3 3686
4 3195

Mombeek Jolien
Vanheusden Salina

Ben Dames

Corthout Celien
Swennen Joke
Paulissen Giete
Snellinx Jana
Bellavia Indy

Pup Heren

Verbrugghe Seppe
Mbachu Kevin*
Delmarche Olivier
Swennen Pieter
Heinz Kenny
Metten Diederik

Min Dames

Vanheusden Marisa
Paulissen Nel
Bellavia Chloé
Geraerts Eline

Pup Dames

Sagon Julie
Vandersteen Esther
Mombeek Jolien
Akman Meryem

Uur=16:28

Uur=17:20

Uur=16:30

Uur=17:22
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